
2014 National Metric Position Championship
Any Sight Individual Aggregate - Match 111

FINAL Bulletin
Name Cat AProne AStand AKneel Total

Luoma, Amanda W 385.013 364.009 390.015 1139.037 WINNER
Lowe, Dan P. SVC 386.018 370.014 382.002 1138.034 SECOND
McNeil, Erin SVC 390.017 367.009 379.010 1136.036 THIRD
Norton, George K. SVC 386.014 372.009 378.006 1136.029 1st SVC
Lyman, Remington P. JR 388.018 366.007 377.011 1131.036 1st JR
Weilbacher, Anna IJ 379.015 373.010 376.012 1128.037 1st  IJ
Dickinson, Michael CIV 383.016 369.009 376.008 1128.033
Spaude, Jason IJ 389.019 368.006 369.012 1126.037 2nd IJ
Beard, Sarah W 385.013 366.007 375.009 1126.029 1st W
Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette W 380.015 361.003 383.016 1124.034
Gray, Henry Hank SVC 381.012 361.009 380.015 1122.036
Anderson, Jack W. IJ 385.018 362.006 373.012 1120.036 3rd IJ
Bridges, Katie Col 389.016 361.005 370.010 1120.031
Whitaker, Brendan T. IJ 379.010 360.005 381.014 1120.029
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. CIV 383.016 353.008 383.014 1119.038
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. JR 383.019 361.011 375.008 1119.038 2nd JR
Cap, Spencer IJ 387.016 369.005 360.005 1116.026
Hanson, Clayton IJ 387.015 349.003 377.009 1113.027
Pempel, Daniel T. SVC 382.014 351.003 379.012 1112.029
Cheezum III, Bernard A. JR 382.011 367.006 363.008 1112.025 3rd JR
Jonas, Daniel C. Col 371.008 365.007 372.014 1108.029
Matheny, Mark W. JR 376.013 365.004 367.007 1108.024
O'Connor, J. Michael IS 388.020 346.002 372.011 1106.033 1st IS
Sloan, Eric A. IJ 378.012 359.010 368.006 1105.028
Frenchu, Emma JR 381.006 360.005 363.008 1104.019
Bohren, Michelle W 384.015 343.003 374.007 1101.025
Peterson, Samantha IJ 371.011 359.006 370.011 1100.028
Sink, David S. IJ 380.011 353.005 367.006 1100.022
Thrasher, Virginia S. IJ 373.010 343.003 381.011 1097.024
Keating, Cameron SVC 388.021 332.001 375.013 1095.035
Azzinaro, Billy JR 370.012 342.001 380.010 1092.023
Beard, William F. SR 384.014 330.005 376.009 1090.028 1st SR
Graham, Lily JR 377.010 340.004 373.006 1090.020
Barker, Noah A. IJ 384.012 345.005 360.005 1089.022
Wright, Larissa SVC 374.007 355.007 358.009 1087.023
Marciniak, William E. IJ 383.012 334.004 368.008 1085.024
Ewert, Sam S. IJ 375.011 340.005 370.006 1085.022
Otero, Domingo IS 377.008 345.004 362.009 1084.021
Ordille, Kyle IJ 381.011 340.003 362.001 1083.015
Phillips, Morgan E. IJ 384.015 339.002 358.005 1081.022
Kisch, Kurt M. CIV 382.017 336.003 362.005 1080.025
Drown, Greg CIV 369.006 339.001 372.008 1080.015
Kovach, Joshua M. JR 363.005 352.001 364.008 1079.014
Wilson, Haley JR 375.012 349.004 353.007 1077.023
Lusardi, Matthew JR 379.009 343.001 354.004 1076.014
Keefe, Luke C. JR 377.012 349.004 347.003 1073.019
Frankel, Nicole A. JR 367.007 343.005 363.007 1073.019
Gould, Mark D. SVC 386.009 331.002 356.006 1073.017
Lichtenthal, Rhianna JR 382.012 334.004 355.005 1071.021
Jonas, Gordon M. IS 384.018 324.004 362.004 1070.026
Richardson, Mekenna J. IJ 378.007 332.003 360.003 1070.013



Hornseth, Geoffrey SR 377.015 326.001 366.006 1069.022
Lambertz, Paula W 371.014 331.003 365.011 1067.028
Kang, Torrance H. IJ 378.013 333.003 356.007 1067.023
Fiori, Peter M. SJ 368.009 344.006 355.006 1067.021 1st SJ
Massie, Luke A. IJ 363.007 343.002 361.004 1067.013
Acampora, Michael IJ 382.021 337.003 347.001 1066.025
Hazelton, Eric IJ 371.008 329.003 363.009 1063.020
Lloyd, Caleb M. IJ 378.016 328.003 356.005 1062.024
Concha-Toro, Emiliano IJ 385.013 327.002 350.002 1062.017
Ewert, Elizabeth S. IJ 374.010 340.006 347.007 1061.023
Gomes, Ruby D. IJ 371.007 346.001 344.002 1061.010
Hickey, Sarah IJ 374.009 330.003 356.003 1060.015
Picone, Rebecca W 375.011 328.002 355.002 1058.015
Griffin, Matthew SVC 379.011 318.007 359.008 1056.026
Hirsch, John IJ 373.012 333.003 350.005 1056.020
West, Melanie IJ 366.007 331.001 359.006 1056.014
Krilich, James H. SR 379.010 321.000 354.005 1054.015
Fry, Carmen IJ 362.005 342.003 350.005 1054.013
Holden, Christina L. IJ 366.006 333.002 355.005 1054.013
Learn, Nick IJ 375.012 320.004 358.007 1053.023
Picone, Jessica JR 377.010 322.004 353.008 1052.022
Schrecengost, Alex IJ 372.009 336.004 343.006 1051.019
Yeaton, Kristin J. W 374.006 321.003 355.005 1050.014
Makucevich, Danielle K. IJ 367.006 327.002 354.006 1048.014
Sawicki, Sarah K. IJ 362.009 333.003 351.005 1046.017
Cindar, Lauryn N. IJ 368.009 345.002 332.004 1045.015
Ball, Brittley E. JR 363.008 339.007 340.001 1042.016
Meyers, Ethan E. Col 374.010 326.003 340.004 1040.017
Elliot, Ashley JR 373.011 316.001 348.003 1037.015
Brown, Malori B. SJ 368.006 327.003 341.002 1036.011 2nd SJ
Learn, Sami IJ 358.003 330.001 348.003 1036.007
Arnold, Rick JR 371.005 322.002 337.007 1030.014
Povroznik IV, Stephen B. IJ 376.011 304.002 349.013 1029.026
Waidelich, Megan IJ 376.011 324.004 329.002 1029.017
Fiori, Peter L. IS 387.014 289.003 352.005 1028.022
Condo, Scott R. IJ 354.005 316.004 358.009 1028.018
Remaly, Leonard S. SR 382.010 291.001 355.006 1028.017
Laws, Erika JR 371.003 318.004 339.005 1028.012
Cai, Nathan Y. SJ 361.005 318.006 348.004 1027.015
Schmidt, Zachary A. IJ 335.001 331.000 361.005 1027.006
Shirley, Randi B. IJ 374.007 327.003 325.007 1026.017
Sardo, Patrick A. IJ 368.005 313.000 345.007 1026.012
Kisch, Kamilla IJ 362.006 314.003 348.001 1024.010
Richbourg, Carrie A. IJ 366.005 320.001 336.001 1022.007
Byrne, Thomas E. IS 378.017 311.004 332.002 1021.023
Phillips, Jeff A. CIV 381.014 311.002 329.003 1021.019
Muzzioli, Alex IJ 382.010 329.002 309.003 1020.015
Rice, Jared T. IJ 368.009 327.001 318.005 1013.015
Kerkstra, William J. CIV 379.007 305.001 329.002 1013.010
O'Connor, Olivia L. JR 378.006 316.000 317.001 1011.007
Bille, Evan M. JR 348.002 321.001 342.003 1011.006
Parks, John IJ 374.012 280.000 355.008 1009.020
D'Agostino, Kristina B. JR 367.011 313.003 326.002 1006.016
Schmitt, Eddie JR 373.011 290.001 340.002 1003.014
Cunniff, Christopher M. IJ 364.006 298.002 339.004 1001.012
Richardson, Nash IJ 373.008 300.002 325.002 998.012



Pemberton, Matthew R. IJ 343.003 303.002 351.002 997.007
Katz, Sydney IJ 375.006 281.001 334.006 990.013
Beaulieu, Drake L. SJ 359.005 284.000 345.005 988.010
Luoma, Tyler IJ 351.002 304.001 331.002 986.005
Schnupp, Patrick J. SJ 360.007 294.003 330.003 984.013
Horn, Ryan SJ 364.008 292.002 328.001 984.011
Almedia, Licia IJ 372.005 271.001 341.002 984.008
Taylor, Andrew C. JR 369.008 280.001 334.004 983.013
Roy, Jared S. JR 371.009 286.001 325.002 982.012
Crum, Lisa JR 359.008 275.001 343.007 977.016
Sheffey, David IJ 356.007 281.002 340.002 977.011
Sebesta-Morgan, Leah J. JR 369.011 290.000 313.001 972.012
Deradourian, Ron SR 372.013 258.000 340.000 970.013
McCoy, Kade JR 354.004 304.002 312.001 970.007
Peterson, Derek JR 345.004 296.003 328.002 969.009
Gorlo, Katherine A. IJ 360.006 269.001 331.003 960.010
Hodossy, Andrew IJ 368.003 276.001 314.006 958.010
Bryer, Brandon JR 355.006 273.001 327.001 955.008
Bachert, Morgan JR 353.006 279.003 322.002 954.011
Hodossy, Robert SJ 361.007 279.000 304.001 944.008
Sawicki, Theresa F. IJ 354.006 278.001 310.002 942.009
Linkowsky, Frank CIV 380.010 264.002 295.000 939.012
Odlin Jr., Lydia JR 339.002 274.002 324.004 937.008
Pape, Nathan IJ 372.009 255.000 307.002 934.011
Parent, Elizabeth F. IJ 361.007 254.000 317.004 932.011
Eckard, Donald L. CIV 377.009 216.001 337.003 930.013
Herring, Lilly SJ 361.011 270.000 296.001 927.012
Morrell, Bailey J. IJ 340.002 229.000 356.004 925.006
Haskell, Michael A. CIV 370.009 285.001 267.000 922.010
Ridley, Lindzee M. IJ 349.001 274.001 299.000 922.002
Schnupp, Sarah J. IJ 338.004 261.001 312.002 911.007
Taylor III, Leonard A. CIV 357.007 262.001 290.002 909.010
Mitchell, Perry SR 361.006 262.000 280.001 903.007
Alexander, Keith R. JR 336.005 234.000 323.001 893.006
Maurais, Connor J. IJ 344.004 257.001 276.000 877.005
Varney, Shelby L. SJ 332.001 198.000 263.001 793.002
Schnupp, Joachim J. CIV 251.000 164.001 224.001 639.002
Schnupp, Erin K. SJ 145.000 146.001 168.000 459.001
Nies, Michael T. CIV 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Leonard, Seth IJ 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Davies, Garett JR 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Lilyerd, Norman J. IJ 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



2014 National Metric Position Championship
Any Sight Team Aggregate Match T-152

FINAL Bulletin
Team Name Cat Prone Standing Kneeling Aggregate

Buffalo Revolver and Rifle 2 769.027 683.007 732.014 2184.048
Hanson, Clayton IJ 387.015 349.003 377.009 1113.027
Lichtenthal, Rhianna JR 382.012 334.004 355.005 1071.021

ANJRPC Silver 751.021 678.010 723.014 2152.045
Marciniak, William E. IJ 383.012 334.004 368.008 1085.024
Fiori, Peter M. SJ 368.009 344.006 355.006 1067.021

ANJRPC Gold 757.028 711.006 740.015 2208.049
Azzinaro, Billy JR 370.012 342.001 380.010 1092.023
Cap, Spencer IJ 387.016 369.005 360.005 1116.026

CSRRA Bronze 746.029 629.005 675.002 2050.036
Horn, Ryan SJ 364.008 292.002 328.001 984.011
Acampora, Michael IJ 382.021 337.003 347.001 1066.025

CSRRA Laurels 735.012 550.002 665.009 1950.023
Gorlo, Katherine A. IJ 360.006 269.001 331.003 960.010
Katz, Sydney IJ 375.006 281.001 334.006 990.013

Queen Anne Gold 758.024 732.010 730.015 2220.049 1st JR
Matheny, Mark W. JR 376.013 365.004 367.007 1108.024
Cheezum III, Bernard A. JR 382.011 367.006 363.008 1112.025

Blackhawk Gentlemen 771.036 699.010 755.025 2225.071 1st OPEN
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. CIV 383.016 353.008 383.014 1119.038
O'Connor, J. Michael IS 388.020 346.002 372.011 1106.033

ANJRPC 2 Old Guys 761.026 669.008 724.013 2154.047
Otero, Domingo IS 377.008 345.004 362.009 1084.021
Jonas, Gordon M. IS 384.018 324.004 362.004 1070.026

ISRPA BB's 769.027 696.012 751.018 2216.057 1st St Assn
Beard, William F. SR 384.014 330.005 376.009 1090.028
Beard, Sarah W 385.013 366.007 375.009 1126.029

Minneapolis Rifle Club Juniors 733.014 643.006 711.010 2087.030
Kisch, Kamilla IJ 362.006 314.003 348.001 1024.010
Hazelton, Eric IJ 371.008 329.003 363.009 1063.020

Superior Junior Rifle Team 733.015 650.005 706.010 2089.030
Learn, Nick IJ 375.012 320.004 358.007 1053.023
Learn, Sami IJ 358.003 330.001 348.003 1036.007

Minnesota Muskies 733.016 701.009 720.016 2154.041
Peterson, Samantha IJ 371.011 359.006 370.011 1100.028
Fry, Carmen IJ 362.005 342.003 350.005 1054.013

Team Ewert 749.021 680.011 717.013 2146.045
Ewert, Elizabeth S. IJ 374.010 340.006 347.007 1061.023
Ewert, Sam S. IJ 375.011 340.005 370.006 1085.022

Newport Rifle Club Jr Team 749.016 656.004 663.009 2068.029



Newport Rifle Club Jr TeamMuzzioli, Alex IJ 382.010 329.002 309.003 1020.015
Makucevich, Danielle K. IJ 367.006 327.002 354.006 1048.014

ANJRPC Blue 729.016 676.008 714.012 2119.036
Sawicki, Sarah K. IJ 362.009 333.003 351.005 1046.017
Frankel, Nicole A. JR 367.007 343.005 363.007 1073.019

Queen Anne White 715.012 684.005 728.011 2127.028
Schmidt, Zachary A. IJ 335.001 331.000 361.005 1027.006
Sink, David S. IJ 380.011 353.005 367.006 1100.022

ANJRPC Black 729.010 555.001 618.007 1902.018
Hodossy, Robert SJ 361.007 279.000 304.001 944.008
Hodossy, Andrew IJ 368.003 276.001 314.006 958.010

ANJRPC Young Pups 752.014 725.012 735.022 2212.048
Jonas, Daniel C. Col 371.008 365.007 372.014 1108.029
Frenchu, Emma JR 381.006 360.005 363.008 1104.019

Queen Anne Green 762.022 671.005 718.008 2151.035
Richardson, Mekenna J. IJ 378.007 332.003 360.003 1070.013
Phillips, Morgan E. IJ 384.015 339.002 358.005 1081.022

CSRRA Silver 757.021 702.011 722.010 2181.042
Sloan, Eric A. IJ 378.012 359.010 368.006 1105.028
Lusardi, Matthew JR 379.009 343.001 354.004 1076.014

N.S.C. 10X Jrs. 750.017 706.006 725.016 2181.039 1ST IJ
Gomes, Ruby D. IJ 371.007 346.001 344.002 1061.010
Whitaker, Brendan T. IJ 379.010 360.005 381.014 1120.029

River Valley Sharpshooters 736.020 672.010 690.006 2098.036
Hirsch, John IJ 373.012 333.003 350.005 1056.020
Ball, Brittley E. JR 363.008 339.007 340.001 1042.016

US Air Force Blue 768.023 682.005 735.018 2185.046
Gould, Mark D. SVC 386.009 331.002 356.006 1073.017
Pempel, Daniel T. SVC 382.014 351.003 379.012 1112.029

US Air Force Gold 767.032 650.008 734.021 2151.061
Keating, Cameron SVC 388.021 332.001 375.013 1095.035
Griffin, Matthew SVC 379.011 318.007 359.008 1056.026

Buffalo Revolver and Rifle 726.017 569.004 662.004 1957.025
Bachert, Morgan JR 353.006 279.003 322.002 954.011
Schmitt, Eddie JR 373.011 290.001 340.002 1003.014

CSRRA Gold 771.037 727.018 752.019 2250.074 THIRD
Lyman, Remington P. JR 388.018 366.007 377.011 1131.036
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. JR 383.019 361.011 375.008 1119.038

CSRRA Nutmeg 730.016 620.006 707.022 2057.044
Condo, Scott R. IJ 354.005 316.004 358.009 1028.018
Povroznik IV, Stephen B. IJ 376.011 304.002 349.013 1029.026

CSRRA Blue 735.016 626.003 671.009 2032.028
Sardo, Patrick A. IJ 368.005 313.000 345.007 1026.012
D'Agostino, Kristina B. JR 367.011 313.003 326.002 1006.016



Blue Trail Range Gold 697.007 607.004 663.003 1967.014
Pemberton, Matthew R. IJ 343.003 303.002 351.002 997.007
McCoy, Kade JR 354.004 304.002 312.001 970.007

Cumberland Rifle & Pistol II 621.009 449.002 491.001 1561.012
Haskell, Michael A. CIV 370.009 285.001 267.000 922.010
Schnupp, Joachim J. CIV 251.000 164.001 224.001 639.002

Cumberland Gold I 707.012 541.002 646.006 1894.020
Taylor, Andrew C. JR 369.008 280.001 334.004 983.013
Schnupp, Sarah J. IJ 338.004 261.001 312.002 911.007

Rimfires 720.010 560.002 624.002 1904.014
Roy, Jared S. JR 371.009 286.001 325.002 982.012
Ridley, Lindzee M. IJ 349.001 274.001 299.000 922.002

Capital City Jr. Rifle Club I 732.016 600.001 693.008 2025.025
Beaulieu, Drake L. SJ 359.005 284.000 345.005 988.010
Elliot, Ashley JR 373.011 316.001 348.003 1037.015

Firing Pins 684.006 486.001 632.004 1802.011
Morrell, Bailey J. IJ 340.002 229.000 356.004 925.006
Maurais, Connor J. IJ 344.004 257.001 276.000 877.005

Capital City Jr. Rifle Club II 704.006 469.001 604.003 1777.010
Almedia, Licia IJ 372.005 271.001 341.002 984.008
Varney, Shelby L. SJ 332.001 198.000 263.001 793.002

Cumberland Gold II 505.007 440.004 498.003 1443.014
Schnupp, Patrick J. SJ 360.007 294.003 330.003 984.013
Schnupp, Erin K. SJ 145.000 146.001 168.000 459.001

Cumberland Rifle & Pistol I 731.013 583.004 645.007 1959.024
Taylor III, Leonard A. CIV 357.007 262.001 290.002 909.010
Yeaton, Kristin J. W 374.006 321.003 355.005 1050.014

Blackhawk Etts 773.031 704.008 744.017 2221.056 1st Club
Bohren, Michelle W 384.015 343.003 374.007 1101.025
Bridges, Katie Col 389.016 361.005 370.010 1120.031

Antietam Gold 752.022 663.006 712.010 2127.038
Hickey, Sarah IJ 374.009 330.003 356.003 1060.015
Kang, Torrance H. IJ 378.013 333.003 356.007 1067.023

USAMU Grey 771.029 728.018 759.025 2258.072 WINNER
Gray, Henry Hank SVC 381.012 361.009 380.015 1122.036
McNeil, Erin SVC 390.017 367.009 379.010 1136.036

USAMU Norton 772.032 742.023 760.008 2274.063 SECOND
Norton, George K. SVC 386.014 372.009 378.006 1136.029
Lowe, Dan P. SVC 386.018 370.014 382.002 1138.034

PA State Palmyra Gold 752.014 658.007 701.006 2111.027
Ordille, Kyle IJ 381.011 340.003 362.001 1083.015
Laws, Erika JR 371.003 318.004 339.005 1028.012

PA State Palmyra Silver 744.018 591.004 650.008 1985.030
Pape, Nathan IJ 372.009 255.000 307.002 934.011
Schrecengost, Alex IJ 372.009 336.004 343.006 1051.019



PA State Palmyra Bronze 715.015 556.003 683.009 1954.027
Crum, Lisa JR 359.008 275.001 343.007 977.016
Sheffey, David IJ 356.007 281.002 340.002 977.011

Seitzland Gold 753.028 677.007 709.012 2139.047
Wilson, Haley JR 375.012 349.004 353.007 1077.023
Lloyd, Caleb M. IJ 378.016 328.003 356.005 1062.024

Seitzland Red 735.023 550.000 651.009 1936.032
Herring, Lilly SJ 361.011 270.000 296.001 927.012
Parks, John IJ 374.012 280.000 355.008 1009.020

Felton Ladies 752.021 650.006 708.010 2110.037
Picone, Jessica JR 377.010 322.004 353.008 1052.022
Picone, Rebecca W 375.011 328.002 355.002 1058.015

The X Count 2 724.014 597.002 678.008 1999.024
Parent, Elizabeth F. IJ 361.007 254.000 317.004 932.011
Massie, Luke A. IJ 363.007 343.002 361.004 1067.013

The X Count 1 736.018 672.003 650.009 2058.030
Rice, Jared T. IJ 368.009 327.001 318.005 1013.015
Cindar, Lauryn N. IJ 368.009 345.002 332.004 1045.015



2014 National Metric Position Championship
Iron Sight Team Aggregate Match T-151

FINAL Bulletin
Team Name CL Prone Standing Kneeling Aggregate

USAMU Norton 784.041 761.021 768.033 2313.095 WINNER
Norton, George K. 1MA 392.021 380.010 379.014 1151.045
Lowe, Dan P. 1MA 392.020 381.011 389.019 1162.050

USAMU Grey 786.040 751.023 760.023 2297.086 SECOND
Gray, Henry Hank 1MA 398.026 373.009 380.011 1151.046
McNeil, Erin 1MA 388.014 378.014 380.012 1146.040

Blackhawk Etts 785.046 726.012 768.032 2279.090 THIRD
Bohren, Michelle 1MA 392.021 360.005 383.016 1135.042
Bridges, Katie 1MA 393.025 366.007 385.016 1144.048

ISRPA BB's 784.047 714.012 771.026 2269.085 1st State
Beard, William F. 2EX 393.024 337.003 388.013 1118.040
Beard, Sarah 1MA 391.023 377.009 383.013 1151.045

ANJRPC Gold 783.042 728.012 752.022 2263.076 1st JR
Azzinaro, Billy 1MA 391.019 353.004 376.012 1120.035
Cap, Spencer 1MA 392.023 375.008 376.010 1143.041

CSRRA Gold 764.032 750.024 745.023 2259.079
Lyman, Remington P. 1MA 390.022 378.011 376.011 1144.044
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. 3SS 374.010 372.013 369.012 1115.035

Blackhawk Gentlemen 778.031 718.008 752.020 2248.059 1st Open
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. 1MA 387.014 364.006 378.012 1129.032
O'Connor, J. Michael 1MA 391.017 354.002 374.008 1119.027

Queen Anne Gold 772.030 738.024 736.017 2246.071
Matheny, Mark W. 1MA 386.015 375.013 370.008 1131.036
Cheezum III, Bernard A. 3SS 386.015 363.011 366.009 1115.035

ANJRPC Young Pups 761.024 728.017 736.015 2225.056
Jonas, Daniel C. 2EX 376.008 363.007 372.010 1111.025
Frenchu, Emma 2EX 385.016 365.010 364.005 1114.031

ANJRPC Silver 777.040 721.013 720.013 2218.066 1st IJ
Marciniak, William E. 2EX 387.017 361.007 363.007 1111.031
Fiori, Peter M. 1MA 390.023 360.006 357.006 1107.035

US Air Force Blue 776.035 698.009 738.008 2212.052
Gould, Mark D. 2EX 392.018 346.003 366.006 1104.027
Pempel, Daniel T. 1MA 384.017 352.006 372.002 1108.025

Seitzland Gold 757.028 701.008 745.017 2203.053
Wilson, Haley 3SS 371.009 330.001 372.011 1073.021
Lloyd, Caleb M. 3SS 386.019 371.007 373.006 1130.032

N.S.C. 10X Jrs. 761.023 702.009 732.018 2195.050
Gomes, Ruby D. 1MA 379.008 345.003 366.009 1090.020
Whitaker, Brendan T. 1MA 382.015 357.006 366.009 1105.030

Queen Anne White 753.012 699.011 741.022 2193.045
Schmidt, Zachary A. 4MK 369.005 340.004 365.009 1074.018
Sink, David S. 1MA 384.007 359.007 376.013 1119.027

Queen Anne Green 755.017 698.008 738.019 2191.044
Richardson, Mekenna J. 1MA 382.008 352.003 369.010 1103.021



Queen Anne Green Phillips, Morgan E. 3SS 373.009 346.005 369.009 1088.023

Minnesota Muskies 749.028 697.012 743.014 2189.054
Peterson, Samantha 1MA 386.019 362.007 378.009 1126.035
Fry, Carmen 2EX 363.009 335.005 365.005 1063.019

Newport Rifle Club Jr Team 760.027 687.005 725.007 2172.039
Muzzioli, Alex 1MA 382.014 341.003 369.005 1092.022
Makucevich, Danielle K. 2EX 378.013 346.002 356.002 1080.017

Minneapolis Rifle Club Juniors 764.031 689.010 706.010 2159.051
Kisch, Kamilla 1MA 377.013 333.003 341.003 1051.019
Hazelton, Eric 2EX 387.018 356.007 365.007 1108.032

CSRRA Silver 763.022 704.009 690.009 2157.040
Sloan, Eric A. 1MA 380.014 358.005 344.003 1082.022
Lusardi, Matthew 4MK 383.008 346.004 346.006 1075.018

ANJRPC 2 Old Guys 773.029 675.003 708.008 2156.040
Otero, Domingo 2EX 389.014 335.000 360.006 1084.020
Jonas, Gordon M. 1MA 384.015 340.003 348.002 1072.020

Felton Ladies 751.022 686.007 717.008 2154.037
Picone, Jessica 3SS 370.006 348.003 359.003 1077.012
Picone, Rebecca 1MA 381.016 338.004 358.005 1077.025

Antietam Gold 751.019 677.005 719.013 2147.037
Hickey, Sarah 4MK 372.011 326.003 355.005 1053.019
Kang, Torrance H. 4MK 379.008 351.002 364.008 1094.018

Superior Junior Rifle Team 745.018 677.007 717.018 2139.043
Learn, Nick 1MA 386.013 344.003 380.014 1110.030
Learn, Sami 3SS 359.005 333.004 337.004 1029.013

ANJRPC Blue 741.013 670.003 727.012 2138.028
Sawicki, Sarah K. 4MK 375.008 325.002 364.004 1064.014
Frankel, Nicole A. 3SS 366.005 345.001 363.008 1074.014

US Air Force Gold 766.025 653.002 706.013 2125.040
Keating, Cameron 1MA 386.016 325.001 374.011 1085.028
Griffin, Matthew 1MA 380.009 328.001 332.002 1040.012

River Valley Sharpshooters 750.017 676.005 695.004 2121.026
Hirsch, John 4MK 373.009 337.002 353.002 1063.013
Ball, Brittley E. 3SS 377.008 339.003 342.002 1058.013

Team Ewert 737.018 684.008 696.006 2117.032
Ewert, Elizabeth S. 2EX 368.009 333.003 335.002 1036.014
Ewert, Sam S. 2EX 369.009 351.005 361.004 1081.018

Buffalo Revolver and Rifle 2 740.015 651.003 710.013 2101.031 1st Club
Hanson, Clayton 2EX 382.010 329.002 354.006 1065.018
Lichtenthal, Rhianna 2EX 358.005 322.001 356.007 1036.013

The X Count 1 743.017 658.005 692.008 2093.030
Rice, Jared T. 1MA 373.008 331.003 329.003 1033.014
Cindar, Lauryn N. 1MA 370.009 327.002 363.005 1060.016

Capital City Jr. Rifle Club I 747.022 653.008 663.009 2063.039
Beaulieu, Drake L. 4MK 369.009 310.003 302.002 981.014
Elliot, Ashley 3SS 378.013 343.005 361.007 1082.025

CSRRA Bronze 744.022 630.002 689.006 2063.030
Horn, Ryan 4MK 368.007 288.000 335.001 991.008



CSRRA Bronze Acampora, Michael 2EX 376.015 342.002 354.005 1072.022

CSRRA Nutmeg 759.020 602.005 693.008 2054.033
Condo, Scott R. 3SS 381.011 289.005 352.004 1022.020
Povroznik IV, Stephen B. 2EX 378.009 313.000 341.004 1032.013

The X Count 2 729.016 638.006 682.007 2049.029
Parent, Elizabeth F. 1MA 355.002 293.001 319.002 967.005
Massie, Luke A. 1MA 374.014 345.005 363.005 1082.024

CSRRA Blue 756.020 583.003 675.007 2014.030
Sardo, Patrick A. 3SS 376.009 291.001 336.003 1003.013
D'Agostino, Kristina B. 4MK 380.011 292.002 339.004 1011.017

Cumberland Rifle & Pistol I 739.018 616.005 655.004 2010.027
Taylor III, Leonard A. 4MK 360.003 276.003 307.002 943.008
Yeaton, Kristin J. 2EX 379.015 340.002 348.002 1067.019

PA State Palmyra Silver 748.020 587.001 675.004 2010.025
Pape, Nathan 4MK 383.016 272.000 336.002 991.018
Schrecengost, Alex 4MK 365.004 315.001 339.002 1019.007

Cumberland Gold I 717.013 607.001 657.004 1981.018
Taylor, Andrew C. 4MK 370.008 322.000 332.002 1024.010
Schnupp, Sarah J. 4MK 347.005 285.001 325.002 957.008

Seitzland Red 740.021 565.002 637.007 1942.030
Herring, Lilly 1MA 365.008 276.001 301.000 942.009
Parks, John 4MK 375.013 289.001 336.007 1000.021

Blue Trail Range Gold 667.007 590.005 659.011 1916.023
Pemberton, Matthew R. 1MA 311.000 327.003 347.004 985.007
McCoy, Kade 1MA 356.007 263.002 312.007 931.016

PA State Palmyra Bronze 695.008 558.002 658.006 1911.016
Crum, Lisa 4MK 344.006 285.000 348.004 977.010
Sheffey, David 4MK 351.002 273.002 310.002 934.006

Buffalo Revolver and Rifle 720.011 581.000 610.002 1911.013
Bachert, Morgan 4MK 349.002 274.000 294.001 917.003
Schmitt, Eddie 1MA 371.009 307.000 316.001 994.010

ANJRPC Black 736.015 529.001 643.004 1908.020
Hodossy, Robert 4MK 363.004 293.000 326.003 982.007
Hodossy, Andrew 4MK 373.011 236.001 317.001 926.013

CSRRA Laurels 723.016 533.001 647.005 1903.022
Gorlo, Katherine A. 4MK 374.012 263.000 331.004 968.016
Katz, Sydney 1MA 349.004 270.001 316.001 935.006

Rimfires 698.008 552.004 616.008 1866.020
Roy, Jared S. 4MK 360.006 265.002 307.003 932.011
Ridley, Lindzee M. 4MK 338.002 287.002 309.005 934.009

Firing Pins 693.010 503.000 575.004 1771.014
Morrell, Bailey J. 4MK 336.007 246.000 309.003 891.010
Maurais, Connor J. 4MK 357.003 257.000 266.001 880.004

Capital City Jr. Rifle Club II 698.011 478.002 594.003 1770.016
Almedia, Licia 4MK 359.008 286.002 330.002 975.012
Varney, Shelby L. 4MK 339.003 192.000 264.001 795.004

Cumberland Rifle & Pistol II 546.005 423.001 445.001 1414.007
Haskell, Michael A. 4MK 361.005 270.001 275.001 906.007



Cumberland Rifle & Pistol IISchnupp, Joachim J. 4MK 185.000 153.000 170.000 508.000

Cumberland Gold II 419.001 377.003 468.003 1264.007
Schnupp, Patrick J. 4MK 350.001 330.003 348.002 1028.006
Schnupp, Erin K. 4MK 69.000 47.000 120.001 236.001

PA State Palmyra Gold 378.014 338.003 354.007 1070.024
Ordille, Kyle 3SS 378.014 338.003 354.007 1070.024



2014 National Metric Smallbore Rifle 3-Position Championship
Any Sights Kneeling - Match 142

FINAL Bulletin
CL Name Cat A-K1 A-K2 Total

1MA Luoma, Amanda W 193.004 197.011 390.015 WINNER
Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette W 189.005 194.011 383.016 SECOND
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. CIV 192.006 191.008 383.014 THIRD
Lowe, Dan P. SVC 191.000 191.002 382.002 1st MA
Whitaker, Brendan T. IJ 191.006 190.008 381.014 2nd MA
Thrasher, Virginia S. IJ 189.005 192.006 381.011 3rd MA
Gray, Henry Hank SVC 188.006 192.009 380.015 4th MA
Azzinaro, Billy JR 193.006 187.004 380.010 5th MA
Pempel, Daniel T. SVC 191.005 188.007 379.012
McNeil, Erin SVC 190.008 189.002 379.010
Norton, George K. SVC 191.004 187.002 378.006
Lyman, Remington P. JR 189.007 188.004 377.011
Weilbacher, Anna IJ 189.007 187.005 376.012
Dickinson, Michael CIV 192.007 184.001 376.008
Keating, Cameron SVC 188.006 187.007 375.013
Beard, Sarah W 189.003 186.006 375.009
Bohren, Michelle W 189.005 185.002 374.007
Anderson, Jack W. IJ 187.005 186.007 373.012
O'Connor, J. Michael IS 192.007 180.004 372.011
Drown, Greg CIV 182.000 190.008 372.008
Peterson, Samantha IJ 181.004 189.007 370.011
Bridges, Katie Col 191.006 179.004 370.010
Spaude, Jason IJ 181.004 188.008 369.012
Sloan, Eric A. IJ 176.002 192.004 368.006
Matheny, Mark W. JR 181.003 186.004 367.007
Sink, David S. IJ 185.004 182.002 367.006
Kovach, Joshua M. JR 174.005 190.003 364.008
Kisch, Kurt M. CIV 181.002 181.003 362.005
Jonas, Gordon M. IS 181.002 181.002 362.004
Massie, Luke A. IJ 182.002 179.002 361.004
Barker, Noah A. IJ 184.003 176.002 360.005
Cap, Spencer IJ 184.005 176.000 360.005
Richardson, Mekenna J. IJ 178.001 182.002 360.003
Griffin, Matthew SVC 177.003 182.005 359.008
West, Melanie IJ 180.003 179.003 359.006
Wright, Larissa SVC 179.004 179.005 358.009
Learn, Nick IJ 181.004 177.003 358.007
Fiori, Peter M. SJ 177.003 178.003 355.006
Holden, Christina L. IJ 178.001 177.004 355.005
Picone, Rebecca W 174.001 181.001 355.002
Fiori, Peter L. IS 171.001 181.004 352.005
Pemberton, Matthew R. IJ 175.001 176.001 351.002
Kisch, Kamilla IJ 171.001 177.000 348.001
Gomes, Ruby D. IJ 173.002 171.000 344.002
Holcroft, Don R. IS 168.001 174.004 342.005
Meyers, Ethan E. Col 174.002 166.002 340.004
Schmitt, Eddie JR 173.001 167.001 340.002
Deradourian, Ron SR 167.000 173.000 340.000
Eckard, Donald L. CIV 173.002 164.001 337.003
Katz, Sydney IJ 159.001 175.005 334.006
Cindar, Lauryn N. IJ 156.002 176.002 332.004



1MA Byrne, Thomas E. IS 167.000 165.002 332.002
Shirley, Randi B. IJ 156.002 169.005 325.007
Richardson, Nash IJ 168.001 157.001 325.002
Rice, Jared T. IJ 146.001 172.004 318.005
Parent, Elizabeth F. IJ 146.000 171.004 317.004
O'Connor, Olivia L. JR 152.000 165.001 317.001
Sebesta-Morgan, Leah J. JR 147.001 166.000 313.001
McCoy, Kade JR 159.000 153.001 312.001
Muzzioli, Alex IJ 175.002 134.001 309.003
Herring, Lilly SJ 159.001 137.000 296.001
Linkowsky, Frank CIV 145.000 150.000 295.000
Davies, Garett JR 0.000 0.000 0.000
Leonard, Seth IJ 0 0.000 0.000
Lilyerd, Norman J. IJ 0 0.000 0.000

2EX Hanson, Clayton IJ 189.004 188.005 377.009 1st EX
Beard, William F. SR 189.005 187.004 376.009 2nd EX
Jonas, Daniel C. Col 184.005 188.009 372.014 3rd EX
Ewert, Sam S. IJ 182.002 188.004 370.006 4th EX
Marciniak, William E. IJ 187.004 181.004 368.008
Hornseth, Geoffrey SR 182.004 184.002 366.006
Lambertz, Paula W 178.005 187.006 365.011
Hazelton, Eric IJ 183.005 180.004 363.009
Frenchu, Emma JR 184.005 179.003 363.008
Otero, Domingo IS 180.006 182.003 362.009
Gould, Mark D. SVC 172.000 184.006 356.006
Remaly, Leonard S. SR 179.003 176.003 355.006
Yeaton, Kristin J. W 179.003 176.002 355.005
Lichtenthal, Rhianna JR 178.003 177.002 355.005
Makucevich, Danielle K. IJ 178.004 176.002 354.006
Krilich, James H. SR 174.003 180.002 354.005
Fry, Carmen IJ 174.002 176.003 350.005
Povroznik IV, Stephen B. IJ 183.008 166.005 349.013
Ewert, Elizabeth S. IJ 180.003 167.004 347.007
Keefe, Luke C. JR 178.002 169.001 347.003
Acampora, Michael IJ 166.000 181.001 347.001
Arnold, Rick JR 176.006 161.001 337.007
Luoma, Tyler IJ 164.000 167.002 331.002
Nies, Michael T. CIV 0.000 0.000 0.000

3SS Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. JR 187.004 188.004 375.008 1st SS
Cheezum III, Bernard A. JR 181.003 182.005 363.008 2nd SS
Frankel, Nicole A. JR 178.002 185.005 363.007 3rd SS
Ordille, Kyle IJ 178.001 184.000 362.001
Condo, Scott R. IJ 177.003 181.006 358.009
Phillips, Morgan E. IJ 179.000 179.005 358.005
Lloyd, Caleb M. IJ 171.002 185.003 356.005
Picone, Jessica JR 176.007 177.001 353.008
Wilson, Haley JR 178.006 175.001 353.007
Learn, Sami IJ 173.002 175.001 348.003
Elliot, Ashley JR 171.002 177.001 348.003
Sardo, Patrick A. IJ 168.002 177.005 345.007
Ball, Brittley E. JR 170.000 170.001 340.001
Richbourg, Carrie A. IJ 164.000 172.001 336.001
Phillips, Jeff A. CIV 160.001 169.002 329.003
Waidelich, Megan IJ 160.002 169.000 329.002



3SS Peterson, Derek JR 164.000 164.002 328.002

4MK Graham, Lily JR 189.004 184.002 373.006 1st MK
Schmidt, Zachary A. IJ 180.003 181.002 361.005 2nd MK
Kang, Torrance H. IJ 180.005 176.002 356.007 3rd MK
Morrell, Bailey J. IJ 178.002 178.002 356.004 4th MK
Hickey, Sarah IJ 180.003 176.000 356.003 5th MK
Parks, John IJ 173.002 182.006 355.008
Lusardi, Matthew JR 177.003 177.001 354.004
Sawicki, Sarah K. IJ 182.005 169.000 351.005
Hirsch, John IJ 176.004 174.001 350.005
Concha-Toro, Emiliano IJ 168.000 182.002 350.002
Cai, Nathan Y. SJ 176.002 172.002 348.004
Beaulieu, Drake L. SJ 173.001 172.004 345.005
Crum, Lisa JR 170.003 173.004 343.007
Schrecengost, Alex IJ 162.001 181.005 343.006
Bille, Evan M. JR 165.001 177.002 342.003
Brown, Malori B. SJ 171.002 170.000 341.002
Almedia, Licia IJ 170.000 171.002 341.002
Sheffey, David IJ 176.001 164.001 340.002
Laws, Erika JR 165.001 174.004 339.005
Cunniff, Christopher M. IJ 169.002 170.002 339.004
Taylor, Andrew C. JR 177.003 157.001 334.004
Gorlo, Katherine A. IJ 166.001 165.002 331.003
Schnupp, Patrick J. SJ 168.001 162.002 330.003
Kerkstra, William J. CIV 174.001 155.001 329.002
Horn, Ryan SJ 160.000 168.001 328.001
Bryer, Brandon JR 166.001 161.000 327.001
D'Agostino, Kristina B. JR 154.000 172.002 326.002
Roy, Jared S. JR 167.001 158.001 325.002
Odlin Jr., Lydia JR 167.002 157.002 324.004
Alexander, Keith R. JR 167.000 156.001 323.001
Bachert, Morgan JR 158.001 164.001 322.002
Hodossy, Andrew IJ 163.004 151.002 314.006
Schnupp, Sarah J. IJ 155.001 157.001 312.002
Sawicki, Theresa F. IJ 149.001 161.001 310.002
Pape, Nathan IJ 158.000 149.002 307.002
Hodossy, Robert SJ 154.001 150.000 304.001
Ridley, Lindzee M. IJ 148.000 151.000 299.000
Taylor III, Leonard A. CIV 154.001 136.001 290.002
Mitchell, Perry SR 150.001 130.000 280.001
Maurais, Connor J. IJ 136.000 140.000 276.000
Haskell, Michael A. CIV 128.000 139.000 267.000
Varney, Shelby L. SJ 134.000 129.001 263.001
Schnupp, Joachim J. CIV 113.000 111.001 224.001
Schnupp, Erin K. SJ 85.000 83.000 168.000



2014 National Metric Smallbore Rifle 3-Position Championship
Any Sights Standing - Match 141

FINAL Bulletin
CL Name Cat A-S1 A-S2 Total

1MA
Weilbacher, Anna IJ 187.005 186.005 373.010 WINNER
Norton, George K. SVC 182.004 190.005 372.009 SECOND
Lowe, Dan P. SVC 184.006 186.008 370.014 THIRD
Dickinson, Michael CIV 182.004 187.005 369.009 1st MA
Cap, Spencer IJ 184.001 185.004 369.005 2nd MA
Spaude, Jason IJ 179.003 189.003 368.006 3rd MA
McNeil, Erin SVC 178.003 189.006 367.009 4th MA
Lyman, Remington P. JR 183.004 183.003 366.007 5th MA
Beard, Sarah W 181.003 185.004 366.007
Matheny, Mark W. JR 183.002 182.002 365.004
Luoma, Amanda W 185.006 179.003 364.009
Anderson, Jack W. IJ 186.003 176.003 362.006
Gray, Henry Hank SVC 183.005 178.004 361.009
Bridges, Katie Col 183.003 178.002 361.005
Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette W 179.001 182.002 361.003
Whitaker, Brendan T. IJ 180.002 180.003 360.005
Sloan, Eric A. IJ 175.005 184.005 359.010
Peterson, Samantha IJ 173.002 186.004 359.006
Wright, Larissa SVC 176.003 179.004 355.007
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. CIV 176.005 177.003 353.008
Sink, David S. IJ 176.004 177.001 353.005
Kovach, Joshua M. JR 177.000 175.001 352.001
Pempel, Daniel T. SVC 173.001 178.002 351.003
O'Connor, J. Michael IS 173.002 173.000 346.002
Gomes, Ruby D. IJ 174.001 172.000 346.001
Barker, Noah A. IJ 171.002 174.003 345.005
Cindar, Lauryn N. IJ 172.001 173.001 345.002
Fiori, Peter M. SJ 176.004 168.002 344.006
Bohren, Michelle W 168.001 175.002 343.003
Thrasher, Virginia S. IJ 170.000 173.003 343.003
Massie, Luke A. IJ 173.002 170.000 343.002
Azzinaro, Billy JR 164.000 178.001 342.001
Drown, Greg CIV 175.001 164.000 339.001
Kisch, Kurt M. CIV 170.003 166.000 336.003
Holden, Christina L. IJ 168.001 165.001 333.002
Richardson, Mekenna J. IJ 168.001 164.002 332.003
Keating, Cameron SVC 165.001 167.000 332.001
West, Melanie IJ 159.001 172.000 331.001
Muzzioli, Alex IJ 164.002 165.000 329.002
Picone, Rebecca W 168.001 160.001 328.002
Shirley, Randi B. IJ 161.001 166.002 327.003
Rice, Jared T. IJ 167.000 160.001 327.001
Meyers, Ethan E. Col 163.001 163.002 326.003
Holcroft, Don R. IS 163.000 163.003 326.003
Jonas, Gordon M. IS 158.001 166.003 324.004
Learn, Nick IJ 158.002 162.002 320.004
Griffin, Matthew SVC 165.003 153.004 318.007
O'Connor, Olivia L. JR 152.000 164.000 316.000
Kisch, Kamilla IJ 157.003 157.000 314.003
Byrne, Thomas E. IS 155.002 156.002 311.004



1MA McCoy, Kade JR 150.001 154.001 304.002
Pemberton, Matthew R. IJ 155.001 148.001 303.002
Richardson, Nash IJ 153.001 147.001 300.002
Schmitt, Eddie JR 141.000 149.001 290.001
Sebesta-Morgan, Leah J. JR 152.000 138.000 290.000
Fiori, Peter L. IS 140.001 149.002 289.003
Katz, Sydney IJ 125.000 156.001 281.001
Herring, Lilly SJ 131.000 139.000 270.000
Linkowsky, Frank CIV 127.001 137.001 264.002
Deradourian, Ron SR 131.000 127.000 258.000
Parent, Elizabeth F. IJ 141.000 113.000 254.000
Eckard, Donald L. CIV 76.001 140.000 216.001
Davies, Garett JR 0.000 0.000 0.000
Lilyerd, Norman J. IJ 0.000 0.000 0.000
Leonard, Seth IJ 0.000 0.000 0.000

2EX 1st EX
Jonas, Daniel C. Col 183.003 182.004 365.007 2nd EX
Frenchu, Emma JR 180.003 180.002 360.005 3rd EX
Keefe, Luke C. JR 175.001 174.003 349.004 4th EX
Hanson, Clayton IJ 174.001 175.002 349.003
Otero, Domingo IS 168.001 177.003 345.004
Fry, Carmen IJ 173.002 169.001 342.003
Ewert, Elizabeth S. IJ 181.006 159.000 340.006
Ewert, Sam S. IJ 168.002 172.003 340.005
Acampora, Michael IJ 169.002 168.001 337.003
Lichtenthal, Rhianna JR 164.001 170.003 334.004
Marciniak, William E. IJ 163.001 171.003 334.004
Lambertz, Paula W 165.002 166.001 331.003
Gould, Mark D. SVC 160.001 171.001 331.002
Beard, William F. SR 165.001 165.004 330.005
Hazelton, Eric IJ 157.001 172.002 329.003
Makucevich, Danielle K. IJ 167.001 160.001 327.002
Hornseth, Geoffrey SR 162.000 164.001 326.001
Arnold, Rick JR 164.001 158.001 322.002
Yeaton, Kristin J. W 157.002 164.001 321.003
Krilich, James H. SR 163.000 158.000 321.000
Povroznik IV, Stephen B. IJ 150.001 154.001 304.002
Luoma, Tyler IJ 153.001 151.000 304.001
Remaly, Leonard S. SR 143.000 148.001 291.001
Nies, Michael T. CIV 0.000 0.000 0.000

3SS 1st SS
Cheezum III, Bernard A. JR 185.005 182.001 367.006 2nd SS
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. JR 184.004 177.007 361.011 3rd SS
Wilson, Haley JR 175.004 174.000 349.004
Frankel, Nicole A. JR 175.005 168.000 343.005
Ordille, Kyle IJ 170.001 170.002 340.003
Ball, Brittley E. JR 169.003 170.004 339.007
Phillips, Morgan E. IJ 165.001 174.001 339.002
Learn, Sami IJ 163.000 167.001 330.001
Lloyd, Caleb M. IJ 164.001 164.002 328.003
Waidelich, Megan IJ 159.002 165.002 324.004
Picone, Jessica JR 159.000 163.004 322.004
Richbourg, Carrie A. IJ 164.001 156.000 320.001
Condo, Scott R. IJ 156.001 160.003 316.004



3SS Elliot, Ashley JR 160.000 156.001 316.001
Sardo, Patrick A. IJ 153.000 160.000 313.000
Phillips, Jeff A. CIV 162.001 149.001 311.002
Peterson, Derek JR 148.001 148.002 296.003

4MK 1st MK
Lusardi, Matthew JR 168.001 175.000 343.001 2nd MK
Graham, Lily JR 174.003 166.001 340.004 3rd MK
Schrecengost, Alex IJ 168.002 168.002 336.004 4th MK
Sawicki, Sarah K. IJ 168.001 165.002 333.003 5th MK
Hirsch, John IJ 167.002 166.001 333.003
Kang, Torrance H. IJ 171.000 162.003 333.003
Schmidt, Zachary A. IJ 167.000 164.000 331.000
Hickey, Sarah IJ 161.000 169.003 330.003
Brown, Malori B. SJ 160.003 167.000 327.003
Concha-Toro, Emiliano IJ 162.001 165.001 327.002
Bille, Evan M. JR 154.001 167.000 321.001
Cai, Nathan Y. SJ 155.004 163.002 318.006
Laws, Erika JR 157.001 161.003 318.004
D'Agostino, Kristina B. JR 157.001 156.002 313.003
Kerkstra, William J. CIV 148.001 157.000 305.001
Cunniff, Christopher M. IJ 151.001 147.001 298.002
Schnupp, Patrick J. SJ 144.002 150.001 294.003
Horn, Ryan SJ 149.000 143.002 292.002
Roy, Jared S. JR 144.000 142.001 286.001
Haskell, Michael A. CIV 139.001 146.000 285.001
Beaulieu, Drake L. SJ 146.000 138.000 284.000
Sheffey, David IJ 151.001 130.001 281.002
Taylor, Andrew C. JR 143.001 137.000 280.001
Parks, John IJ 143.000 137.000 280.000
Bachert, Morgan JR 149.001 130.002 279.003
Hodossy, Robert SJ 147.000 132.000 279.000
Sawicki, Theresa F. IJ 144.001 134.000 278.001
Hodossy, Andrew IJ 124.000 152.001 276.001
Crum, Lisa JR 147.001 128.000 275.001
Odlin Jr., Lydia JR 140.001 134.001 274.002
Ridley, Lindzee M. IJ 144.000 130.001 274.001
Bryer, Brandon JR 134.001 139.000 273.001
Almedia, Licia IJ 142.000 129.001 271.001
Gorlo, Katherine A. IJ 140.000 129.001 269.001
Taylor III, Leonard A. CIV 134.000 128.001 262.001
Mitchell, Perry SR 130.000 132.000 262.000
Schnupp, Sarah J. IJ 148.001 113.000 261.001
Maurais, Connor J. IJ 127.000 130.001 257.001
Pape, Nathan IJ 132.000 123.000 255.000
Alexander, Keith R. JR 110.000 124.000 234.000
Morrell, Bailey J. IJ 104.000 125.000 229.000
Varney, Shelby L. SJ 90.000 108.000 198.000
Schnupp, Joachim J. CIV 81.001 83.000 164.001
Schnupp, Erin K. SJ 72.000 74.001 146.001



2014 National Metric Smallbore Rifle 3-Position Championship
Any Sight Prone - Match 140

FINAL Bulletin
CL Name Cat A-P1 A-P2 Total

1MA
McNeil, Erin SVC 195.008 195.009 390.017 WINNER
Spaude, Jason IJ 194.007 195.012 389.019 SECOND
Bridges, Katie Col 198.009 191.007 389.016 THIRD
Keating, Cameron SVC 194.011 194.010 388.021 1st MA
O'Connor, J. Michael IS 195.010 193.010 388.020 2nd MA
Lyman, Remington P. JR 197.011 191.007 388.018 3rd MA
Cap, Spencer IJ 196.010 191.006 387.016 4th MA
Fiori, Peter L. IS 194.006 193.008 387.014 5th MA
Lowe, Dan P. SVC 193.008 193.010 386.018
Norton, George K. SVC 195.007 191.007 386.014
Anderson, Jack W. IJ 196.011 189.007 385.018
Luoma, Amanda W 194.008 191.005 385.013
Beard, Sarah W 194.006 191.007 385.013
Jonas, Gordon M. IS 193.010 191.008 384.018
Bohren, Michelle W 193.008 191.007 384.015
Barker, Noah A. IJ 191.004 193.008 384.012
Dickinson, Michael CIV 194.008 189.008 383.016
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. CIV 194.010 189.006 383.016
Kisch, Kurt M. CIV 188.008 194.009 382.017
Pempel, Daniel T. SVC 193.007 189.007 382.014
Muzzioli, Alex IJ 191.005 191.005 382.010
Gray, Henry Hank SVC 188.005 193.007 381.012
Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette W 190.008 190.007 380.015
Sink, David S. IJ 191.007 189.004 380.011
Linkowsky, Frank CIV 191.007 189.003 380.010
Griffin, Matthew SVC 189.005 190.006 379.011
Whitaker, Brendan T. IJ 187.002 192.008 379.010
Byrne, Thomas E. IS 189.007 189.010 378.017
Sloan, Eric A. IJ 190.006 188.006 378.012
Richardson, Mekenna J. IJ 189.003 189.004 378.007
O'Connor, Olivia L. JR 190.005 188.001 378.006
Weilbacher, Anna IJ 186.006 191.009 377.015
Eckard, Donald L. CIV 187.005 190.004 377.009
Learn, Nick IJ 190.008 185.004 375.012
Picone, Rebecca W 186.006 189.005 375.011
Katz, Sydney IJ 188.004 187.002 375.006
Matheny, Mark W. JR 192.007 182.006 374.013
Meyers, Ethan E. Col 188.005 186.005 374.010
Wright, Larissa SVC 186.002 188.005 374.007
Schmitt, Eddie JR 187.006 186.005 373.011
Thrasher, Virginia S. IJ 185.006 188.004 373.010
Richardson, Nash IJ 185.005 188.003 373.008
Deradourian, Ron SR 190.007 182.006 372.013
Peterson, Samantha IJ 189.007 182.004 371.011
Gomes, Ruby D. IJ 190.005 181.002 371.007
Azzinaro, Billy JR 182.006 188.006 370.012
Sebesta-Morgan, Leah J. JR 186.005 183.006 369.011
Drown, Greg CIV 187.005 182.001 369.006
Rice, Jared T. IJ 183.004 185.005 368.009



Cindar, Lauryn N. IJ 184.005 184.004 368.009
Fiori, Peter M. SJ 191.007 177.002 368.009
West, Melanie IJ 188.004 178.003 366.007
Holden, Christina L. IJ 183.002 183.004 366.006
Massie, Luke A. IJ 177.003 186.004 363.007
Kovach, Joshua M. JR 184.003 179.002 363.005
Holcroft, Don R. IS 180.003 183.002 363.005
Kisch, Kamilla IJ 185.003 177.003 362.006
Herring, Lilly SJ 182.005 179.006 361.011
Parent, Elizabeth F. IJ 179.005 182.002 361.007
McCoy, Kade JR 178.003 176.001 354.004
Pemberton, Matthew R. IJ 174.001 169.002 343.003
Lilyerd, Norman J. IJ 0.000 0.000 0.000
Davies, Garett JR 0.000 0.000 0.000
Leonard, Seth IJ 0.000 0.000 0.000

2EX
Hanson, Clayton IJ 195.009 192.006 387.015 1st EX
Gould, Mark D. SVC 194.006 191.003 385.009 2nd EX
Beard, William F. SR 194.009 190.005 384.014 3rd EX
Marciniak, William E. IJ 196.007 187.005 383.012 4th EX
Acampora, Michael IJ 187.009 195.012 382.021
Lichtenthal, Rhianna JR 189.004 193.008 382.012
Remaly, Leonard S. SR 189.006 193.004 382.010
Frenchu, Emma JR 190.003 191.003 381.006
Krilich, James H. SR 189.006 190.004 379.010
Hornseth, Geoffrey SR 190.009 187.006 377.015
Keefe, Luke C. JR 186.006 191.006 377.012
Otero, Domingo IS 192.004 185.004 377.008
Povroznik IV, Stephen B. IJ 188.006 188.005 376.011
Ewert, Sam S. IJ 184.003 191.008 375.011
Ewert, Elizabeth S. IJ 183.004 191.006 374.010
Yeaton, Kristin J. W 190.003 184.003 374.006
Lambertz, Paula W 186.006 185.008 371.014
Jonas, Daniel C. Col 184.005 187.003 371.008
Hazelton, Eric IJ 186.003 185.005 371.008
Arnold, Rick JR 189.003 182.002 371.005
Makucevich, Danielle K. IJ 185.004 182.002 367.006
Fry, Carmen IJ 183.003 179.002 362.005
Luoma, Tyler IJ 177.001 174.001 351.002
Nies, Michael T. CIV 0.000 0.000 0.000

3SS
Phillips, Morgan E. IJ 190.008 194.007 384.015 1st SS
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. JR 195.010 188.009 383.019 2nd SS
Cheezum III, Bernard A. JR 195.008 187.003 382.011 3rd SS
Phillips, Jeff A. CIV 189.005 192.009 381.014
Ordille, Kyle IJ 188.004 193.007 381.011
Lloyd, Caleb M. IJ 192.009 186.007 378.016
Picone, Jessica JR 189.007 188.003 377.010
Waidelich, Megan IJ 192.009 184.002 376.011
Wilson, Haley JR 189.007 186.005 375.012
Elliot, Ashley JR 189.008 184.003 373.011
Sardo, Patrick A. IJ 178.001 190.004 368.005
Frankel, Nicole A. JR 180.003 187.004 367.007
Richbourg, Carrie A. IJ 181.004 185.001 366.005
Ball, Brittley E. JR 180.004 183.004 363.008
Learn, Sami IJ 177.001 181.002 358.003



Condo, Scott R. IJ 179.003 175.002 354.005
Peterson, Derek JR 166.001 179.003 345.004

4MK
Concha-Toro, Emiliano IJ 194.006 191.007 385.013 1st MK
Lusardi, Matthew JR 192.005 187.004 379.009 2nd MK
Kerkstra, William J. CIV 188.004 191.003 379.007 3rd MK
Kang, Torrance H. IJ 189.007 189.006 378.013 4th MK
Graham, Lily JR 183.003 194.007 377.010 5th MK
Parks, John IJ 188.007 186.005 374.012
Hickey, Sarah IJ 185.006 189.003 374.009
Shirley, Randi B. IJ 189.004 185.003 374.007
Hirsch, John IJ 184.006 189.006 373.012
Pape, Nathan IJ 181.004 191.005 372.009
Sawicki, Sarah K. IJ 191.003 181.006 372.009
Schrecengost, Alex IJ 188.006 184.003 372.009
Almedia, Licia IJ 185.004 187.001 372.005
Roy, Jared S. JR 184.005 187.004 371.009
Laws, Erika JR 185.000 186.003 371.003
Haskell, Michael A. CIV 186.004 184.005 370.009
Taylor, Andrew C. JR 186.003 183.005 369.008
Brown, Malori B. SJ 181.003 187.003 368.006
Hodossy, Andrew IS 183.002 185.001 368.003
D'Agostino, Kristina B. JR 184.007 183.004 367.011
Horn, Ryan SJ 183.003 181.005 364.008
Cunniff, Christopher M. IJ 178.003 186.003 364.006
Hodossy, Robert SJ 180.002 181.005 361.007
Mitchell, Perry SR 182.003 179.003 361.006
Cai, Nathan Y. SJ 176.004 185.001 361.005
Schnupp, Patrick J. SJ 179.004 181.003 360.007
Gorlo, Katherine A. IJ 185.006 175.000 360.006
Crum, Lisa JR 177.005 182.003 359.008
Beaulieu, Drake L. SJ 181.003 178.002 359.005
Taylor III, Leonard A. CIV 178.004 179.003 357.007
Sheffey, David IJ 178.003 178.004 356.007
Bryer, Brandon JR 177.002 178.004 355.006
Sawicki, Theresa F. IJ 178.003 176.003 354.006
Bachert, Morgan JR 184.004 169.002 353.006
Ridley, Lindzee M. IJ 178.001 171.000 349.001
Bille, Evan M. JR 183.002 165.000 348.002
Maurais, Connor J. IJ 173.002 171.002 344.004
Morrell, Bailey J. IJ 172.002 168.000 340.002
Odlin Jr., Lydia JR 167.000 172.002 339.002
Schnupp, Sarah J. IJ 166.001 172.003 338.004
Alexander, Keith R. JR 169.004 167.001 336.005
Schmidt, Zachary A. IJ 182.001 153.000 335.001
Varney, Shelby L. SJ 175.001 157.000 332.001
Schnupp, Joachim J. CIV 122.000 129.000 251.000
Schnupp, Erin K. SJ 81.000 64.000 145.000



2014 National Metric Position Championship
Grand Individual Aggregate - Match 100

FINAL Bulletin Metallic Any
Name Cat Total Total2 Total

Lowe, Dan P. SVC 1162.050 1138.034 2300.084 WINNER
Norton, George K. SVC 1151.045 1136.029 2287.074 SECOND
McNeil, Erin SVC 1146.040 1136.036 2282.076 THIRD
Beard, Sarah W 1151.045 1126.029 2277.074 1st W
Lyman, Remington P. JR 1144.044 1131.036 2275.080 1st JR
Dickinson, Michael CIV 1146.036 1128.033 2274.069
Gray, Henry Hank SVC 1151.046 1122.036 2273.082 1st SVC
Luoma, Amanda W 1127.033 1139.037 2266.070
Bridges, Katie Col 1144.048 1120.031 2264.079
Cap, Spencer IJ 1143.041 1116.026 2259.067 1st IJ
Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette W 1128.033 1124.034 2252.067
Spaude, Jason IJ 1123.037 1126.037 2249.074 2nd IJ
Doerschler, Jeffrey S. CIV 1129.032 1119.038 2248.070
Weilbacher, Anna IJ 1118.030 1128.037 2246.067 3rd IJ
Anderson, Jack W. IJ 1124.031 1120.036 2244.067
Thrasher, Virginia S. IJ 1146.040 1097.024 2243.064
Matheny, Mark W. JR 1131.036 1108.024 2239.060 2nd JR
Bohren, Michelle W 1135.042 1101.025 2236.067
Cuozzo Jr., Anthony S. JR 1115.035 1119.038 2234.073 3rd JR
Cheezum III, Bernard A. JR 1115.035 1112.025 2227.060
Peterson, Samantha IJ 1126.035 1100.028 2226.063
O'Connor, J. Michael IS 1119.027 1106.033 2225.060 1st IS
Whitaker, Brendan T. IJ 1105.030 1120.029 2225.059
Pempel, Daniel T. SVC 1108.025 1112.029 2220.054
Jonas, Daniel C. Col 1111.025 1108.029 2219.054
Sink, David S. IJ 1119.027 1100.022 2219.049
Frenchu, Emma JR 1114.031 1104.019 2218.050
Barker, Noah A. IJ 1124.033 1089.022 2213.055
Azzinaro, Billy JR 1120.035 1092.023 2212.058
Beard, William F. SR 1118.040 1090.028 2208.068 1st SR
Wright, Larissa SVC 1121.030 1087.023 2208.053
Marciniak, William E. IJ 1111.031 1085.024 2196.055
Lloyd, Caleb M. IJ 1130.032 1062.024 2192.056
Keefe, Luke C. JR 1115.028 1073.019 2188.047
Sloan, Eric A. IJ 1082.022 1105.028 2187.050
Keating, Cameron SVC 1085.028 1095.035 2180.063
Hanson, Clayton IJ 1065.018 1113.027 2178.045
Kisch, Kurt M. CIV 1097.021 1080.025 2177.046
Gould, Mark D. SVC 1104.027 1073.017 2177.044
Fiori, Peter M. SJ 1107.035 1067.021 2174.056 1st SJ
Graham, Lily JR 1084.017 1090.02 2174.037
Richardson, Mekenna J. IJ 1103.021 1070.013 2173.034
Hazelton, Eric IJ 1108.032 1063.02 2171.052
Kovach, Joshua M. JR 1092.022 1079.014 2171.036
Phillips, Morgan E. IJ 1088.023 1081.022 2169.045
Otero, Domingo IS 1084.020 1084.021 2168.041
Ewert, Sam S. IJ 1081.018 1085.022 2166.040
Learn, Nick IJ 1110.030 1053.023 2163.053
Kang, Torrance H. IJ 1094.018 1067.023 2161.041
Ordille, Kyle IJ 1070.024 1083.015 2153.039
Lambertz, Paula W 1085.028 1067.028 2152.056



Lusardi, Matthew JR 1075.018 1076.014 2151.032
Gomes, Ruby D. IJ 1090.020 1061.01 2151.030
Wilson, Haley JR 1073.021 1077.023 2150.044
Krilich, James H. SR 1096.023 1054.015 2150.038
Massie, Luke A. IJ 1082.024 1067.013 2149.037
Frankel, Nicole A. JR 1074.014 1073.019 2147.033
Arnold, Rick JR 1114.028 1030.014 2144.042
Jonas, Gordon M. IS 1072.020 1070.026 2142.046
Acampora, Michael IJ 1072.022 1066.025 2138.047
Drown, Greg CIV 1057.019 1080.015 2137.034
Picone, Rebecca W 1077.025 1058.015 2135.040
Concha-Toro, Emiliano IJ 1072.027 1062.017 2134.044
Hornseth, Geoffrey SR 1063.024 1069.022 2132.046
Picone, Jessica JR 1077.012 1052.022 2129.034
Makucevich, Danielle K. IJ 1080.017 1048.014 2128.031
Meyers, Ethan E. Col 1086.012 1040.017 2126.029
Elliot, Ashley JR 1082.025 1037.015 2119.040
Hirsch, John IJ 1063.013 1056.02 2119.033
Yeaton, Kristin J. W 1067.019 1050.014 2117.033
Fry, Carmen IJ 1063.019 1054.013 2117.032
Hickey, Sarah IJ 1053.019 1060.015 2113.034
Muzzioli, Alex IJ 1092.022 1020.015 2112.037
Sawicki, Sarah K. IJ 1064.014 1046.017 2110.031
West, Melanie IJ 1054.015 1056.014 2110.029
Lichtenthal, Rhianna JR 1036.013 1071.021 2107.034
Cindar, Lauryn N. IJ 1060.016 1045.015 2105.031
Schmidt, Zachary A. IJ 1074.018 1027.006 2101.024
Ball, Brittley E. JR 1058.013 1042.016 2100.029
Ewert, Elizabeth S. IJ 1036.014 1061.023 2097.037
Griffin, Matthew SVC 1040.012 1056.026 2096.038
Holden, Christina L. IJ 1039.011 1054.013 2093.024
Kisch, Kamilla IJ 1051.019 1024.01 2075.029
Laws, Erika JR 1046.018 1028.012 2074.030
Remaly, Leonard S. SR 1045.031 1028.017 2073.048
Fiori, Peter L. IS 1044.020 1028.022 2072.042
Richbourg, Carrie A. IJ 1050.012 1022.007 2072.019
Byrne, Thomas E. IS 1049.025 1021.023 2070.048
Schrecengost, Alex IJ 1019.007 1051.019 2070.026
Learn, Sami IJ 1029.013 1036.007 2065.020
Waidelich, Megan IJ 1035.016 1029.017 2064.033
Povroznik IV, Stephen B. IJ 1032.013 1029.026 2061.039
Shirley, Randi B. IJ 1032.015 1026.017 2058.032
Phillips, Jeff A. CIV 1031.015 1021.019 2052.034
Kerkstra, William J. CIV 1038.018 1013.01 2051.028
Condo, Scott R. IJ 1022.020 1028.018 2050.038
Rice, Jared T. IJ 1033.014 1013.015 2046.029
Sardo, Patrick A. IJ 1003.013 1026.012 2029.025
Cunniff, Christopher M. IJ 1025.010 1001.012 2026.022
Richardson, Nash IJ 1020.009 998.012 2018.021
D'Agostino, Kristina B. JR 1011.017 1006.016 2017.033
Brown, Malori B. SJ 980.010 1036.011 2016.021 2nd SJ
Schnupp, Patrick J. SJ 1028.006 984.013 2012.019
Parks, John IJ 1000.021 1009.02 2009.041
Taylor, Andrew C. JR 1024.010 983.013 2007.023
O'Connor, Olivia L. JR 995.016 1011.007 2006.023
Cai, Nathan Y. SJ 978.009 1027.015 2005.024



Schmitt, Eddie JR 994.010 1003.014 1997.024
Bille, Evan M. JR 984.013 1011.006 1995.019
Luoma, Tyler IJ 997.009 986.005 1983.014
Pemberton, Matthew R. IJ 985.007 997.007 1982.014
Horn, Ryan SJ 991.008 984.011 1975.019
Sebesta-Morgan, Leah J. JR 1002.018 972.012 1974.030
Beaulieu, Drake L. SJ 981.014 988.01 1969.024
Deradourian, Ron SR 992.017 970.013 1962.030
Almedia, Licia IJ 975.012 984.008 1959.020
Peterson, Derek JR 990.011 969.009 1959.020
Bryer, Brandon JR 1002.003 955.008 1957.011
Crum, Lisa JR 977.010 977.016 1954.026
Gorlo, Katherine A. IJ 968.016 960.01 1928.026
Hodossy, Robert SJ 982.007 944.008 1926.015
Pape, Nathan IJ 991.018 934.011 1925.029
Katz, Sydney IJ 935.006 990.013 1925.019
Roy, Jared S. JR 932.011 982.012 1914.023
Sheffey, David IJ 934.006 977.011 1911.017
Odlin Jr., Lydia JR 968.009 937.008 1905.017
Sawicki, Theresa F. IJ 962.014 942.009 1904.023
McCoy, Kade JR 931.016 970.007 1901.023
Parent, Elizabeth F. IJ 967.005 932.011 1899.016
Linkowsky, Frank CIV 957.015 939.012 1896.027
Hodossy, Andrew IJ 926.013 958.01 1884.023
Bachert, Morgan JR 917.003 954.011 1871.014
Herring, Lilly SJ 942.009 927.012 1869.021
Schnupp, Sarah J. IJ 957.008 911.007 1868.015
Eckard, Donald L. CIV 928.010 930.013 1858.023
Ridley, Lindzee M. IJ 934.009 922.002 1856.011
Taylor III, Leonard A. CIV 943.008 909.01 1852.018
Haskell, Michael A. CIV 906.007 922.01 1828.017
Morrell, Bailey J. IJ 891.010 925.006 1816.016
Alexander, Keith R. JR 920.005 893.006 1813.011
Mitchell, Perry SR 901.004 903.007 1804.011
Maurais, Connor J. IJ 880.004 877.005 1757.009
Varney, Shelby L. SJ 795.004 793.002 1588.006
Schnupp, Joachim J. CIV 508.000 639.002 1147.002
Schnupp, Erin K. SJ 236.001 459.001 695.002
Davies, Garett JR 0.000 0 0.000
Nies, Michael T. CIV 0.000 0 0.000
Leonard, Seth IJ 0.000 0 0.000
Lilyerd, Norman J. IJ 0.000 0 0.000


